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Controlling dimensions are in millimeters. Approximate conversions are given in inches
PAD LAYOUT DETAILS
PACKAGE OUTLINE
DIM
Millimeters
Inches
DIM
Millimeters
Inches
Min
Max
Min
Max
Min
Max
Min
Max
A
-
1.80
-
0.071
e
2.30 BSC
0.0905 BSC
A1
0.02
0.10
0.0008
0.004
e1
4.60 BSC
0.181 BSC
b
0.66
0.84
0.026
0.033
E
6.70
7.30
0.264
0.287
b2
2.90
3.10
0.114
0.122
E1
3.30
3.70
0.130
0.146
C
0.23
0.33
0.009
0.013
L
0.90
-
0.355
-
D
6.30
6.70
0.248
0.264
-
----
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	Número de pieza similar - ZX5T953G



	
	Fabricante Electrónico	No. de pieza	Datasheet	Descripción Electrónicos
	

Diodes Incorporated	
ZX5T953G
	


135Kb / 6P	   100V PNP MEDIUM POWER LOW SATURATION TRANSISTOR IN

	
ZX5T953GTA
	


135Kb / 6P	   100V PNP MEDIUM POWER LOW SATURATION TRANSISTOR IN

	
ZX5T953GTC
	


135Kb / 6P	   100V PNP MEDIUM POWER LOW SATURATION TRANSISTOR IN

	
ZX5T953G
	


216Kb / 7P	   100V PNP MEDIUM POWER TRANSISTOR IN SOT223







More results






	Descripción similar - ZX5T953G



	
	Fabricante Electrónico	No. de pieza	Datasheet	Descripción Electrónicos
	

Diodes Incorporated	
ZXTP2013G
	


419Kb / 7P	   100V PNP MEDIUM POWER LOW SATURATION TRANSISTOR IN SOT223

	

Zetex Semiconductors	
ZXTP2013G
	


122Kb / 6P	   100V PNP MEDIUM POWER LOW SATURATION TRANSISTOR IN SOT223

	

Diodes Incorporated	
ZXTN2011G
	


142Kb / 6P	   100V NPN LOW SATURATION MEDIUM POWER LOW SATURATION TRANSISTOR IN SOT223

	

Zetex Semiconductors	
ZXTN2011G
	


122Kb / 6P	   100V NPN LOW SATURATION MEDIUM POWER LOW SATURATION TRANSISTOR IN SOT223

	
ZXTN2011G
	


135Kb / 6P	   100V NPN LOW SATURATION MEDIUM POWER LOW SATURATION TRANSISTOR IN SOT223

	
ZX5T951G
	


123Kb / 6P	   60V PNP MEDIUM POWER LOW SATURATION TRANSISTOR IN SOT223

	

Diodes Incorporated	
ZX5T951G
	


540Kb / 7P	   60V PNP MEDIUM POWER LOW SATURATION TRANSISTOR IN SOT223

	
ZXTP2012G
	


132Kb / 6P	   60V PNP MEDIUM POWER LOW SATURATION TRANSISTOR IN SOT223

	
ZXTP2014G
	


429Kb / 7P	   140V PNP MEDIUM POWER LOW SATURATION TRANSISTOR IN SOT223

	
ZX5T951G
	


133Kb / 6P	   60V PNP MEDIUM POWER LOW SATURATION TRANSISTOR IN SOT223
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